05 Aralik 2017 Sali

2. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
CANYOLDAS(6)

MUCIZEKAYA(2)
TUTARLI(9)
AYAHNA(3)
UCANBILGIN(8)
DURMUSKARDES(7)
GUNES ISIGI(4)
BERKTIN(10)
KIZIMOZGELIK(11)
EMRSOY(5)

ELLIBES(1)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yke

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)23.000 &
1.)5.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - NURVELEK

SERTESER- AMAN (FR)
ALTAHA - BENLIDLBER
KAIZBERT (RU) - ILVAR
BILGN- DEFNE

ATAK - BEHREQ
KAIZBERT (RU) - HAQCE
GOKTEKIN- YAZBAHAR
PEKSOY - HABIL

KOBRA - IKBALIM

KAMAN - ANABORU

GUNUN GANYANI(6) 4,40 b, 1. CIFTE(5/6) 7,80 £

Handikap 14/DHOW
2)9.200 ¢
2)2.300 %
Siklet Jokey Sahip
52 AKURSUN C. SAL. TAVUKCU
58 MGICEK AHM KAYA
525  GOKBEKTAS MEV. TANIYIT
575 HCIiZK GIL. OZDEMR
51 ACAN ISLEYEN MEV. TANIYIT
52 Y.AKTAS KAYAKAYA
575 TMYLDIZ MEH. GELIK
50 AASLAN TUN. ORKUNOGLU
50 BURAK AKCAY M EM. OLCAY
545 KTOKAGOGLU M ERC. EMRE
54 V.YUCEL MUH. HOCAOGULLARI

3)4.600 &
3)1.150 ¢

Antrenérii
D.ERGIN

IKILING
C.CICEK
SGIFTGI
C.CIGEK
IKILING
MGOKGE

K VELIKE
LMARMUTCU
SCITAK

G.OGUZ

Derece

1.36.13

1.36.36

1.36.65

1.36.69

1.36.80

1.36.97

1.39.24

1.40.49

1.40.50

1.46.50

1.47.05

1400 Kum

4)2300 &

4)575¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

295 2108(1) 3 15Boy 50
395 1475@4) 1 15Boy 62
395 848@3) 2 Bown 2Boy 51
300 1276(5) 11 61
395 7293) 10 48
2215 13(10) 4 50
615 8716) 5 61
1460 218(9) 6 45
1690 2458) 8 45
250 17.96(2) 9 55
1015 304(7) 7 62

Kocaeli Hipdromu (8. Yaris Giinii)



